76
LONG RANGE
TRIGONOMETRIC
AREA REFLECTIVE
PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS
UZD3
Series
SUPERIOR ADAPTABILITY FOR COLOR VARIATION!

77
APPLICATIONS
ORDER GUIDE
(*1): The adjustable range stands for the range able to be set the maximum operation distance with the dis-
tance adjuster.
Objects can be detected from 0.1m .328ft. away.
AppearanceType
NPN output tupe
PNP output type
Adjustable range (*1) Model No. Output
UZD35
NPN open-collector
transistor
UZD355
PNP open-collector
transistor
Note: No mounting bracket is attached to the sensor. They are optionally supplied as your selection.
Detecting cardboard boxes
travelling at random
Detecting people in front of
automatic door
Detecting level in hopper
0.2 to 2m
.656 to 6.562ft.
Plug-in connector type
The sensor with a connector is also available. When ordering this type, add suffix “A” at the end of the model number. Purchase a mating cable
separately.
e. g.) The plug-in connector type for UZD35 is “UZD35A”.
Type
Straight
Elbow
Model No. Description
UZC8231 Length: 2m 6.562ft.
Cabtyre cable with four
0.2mm2 conductors
UZC8232 Length: 5m 16.404ft.
UZC8331
UZC8332